
Benefits 

ARConnect2IX 
Remote Peering across ARC Network 

About ARC  

ARC is a provider of integrated network solutions that  

simplify connectivity to networks, data centers, cloud and in-

terconnect platforms across the Middle East.   

Giving you the Edge in the Middle East.  

 

www.arcsolutions.me  

Access any internet exchange in the region from a single 

location through ARConnect2IX Layer 2 MPLS  

Connectivity. 

We are in the most prominent datacentres in the Middle 

East allowing to access to any IX efficiently and rapidly. 

Our network is built over a highly resilient backbone 

SNCP protected in most cases and when the optical  

protection is supported by our carrier’s partners. 

Reach 

Access the Middle East largest In-

ternet Exchanges without need to 

deploy equipment or infrastructure. 
 

 

Optimized TCO 

One port to access all Internet  

Exchanges, no fixed charges for  

additional ports 
 

 

One-stop-shop  

One single contract for all Internet  

Exchanges, no need to negotiate 

with multiple Internet Exchange or  

backhaul providers. 
 

 

Expert Support 

Rely on a single partner with peo-

ple on the ground to manage and 

support your connectivity end-to-

end.  

 

ARConnect2IX is a layer2 MPLS based connectivity  

service which enables you to connect to any internet  

exchange across our regional network. 

      

Location 
datamena DX1 

Dubai, UAE 
GlobalZone 

Manama, Bahrain 
Smarthub 

Fujairah, UAE 
Equinix MC1 

Muscat, Oman 

Port 
Shared NNI 

Dedicated 1G 
Dedicated 10G 

Shared NNI 
Dedicated 1G 

Dedicated 10 G 

Dedicated 1G 
Dedicated 10 G 

Shared NNI 
Dedicated 1G 

Dedicated 10 G 

Bandwidth 

100Mbps 
200Mbps  
500Mbps  

1-10 Gbps 

250 Mbps 
500 Mbps 

1 Gbps 
3 Gbps 
5 Gbps 
10 Gbps 

1000 Mbps 
10000 Mbps 

1 Gbps 
2 Gbps 
5 Gbps 

10 Gbps 

Redundancy Applicable only on the connectivity 

ARConnect2IX in a nutshell 

http://www.arcsolutions.me

